FORM No. 889 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - PARTIAL RECO TN 76832	NVEYANCE 28-94P03:43	RCVD	5.15 HING CO., PURTLAND	
KNOW AT I BATTAL	PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE	3 JOL M94	.Page_ 63	348 3
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P.	RESENTS, That the unde	rsigned trustee, or sm	nga anna hInditanaga.	
certain trust deed dated <u>March 10</u> Rodney R Lyon and Marie M	, 19.89, execu	ed and delivered by	wasser trustee, u.	nder that
Rodney R Lyon and Marie M James L Eckhardt	Lyon		······································	
James L Eckhardt	bock/reel/volume M		as grantor and	in which
recorded <u>March 22</u> , 19.89, in or as document/fee/file/instrument/microfi	book/reel/volume No M	39	. is named as ber	eficiary,
or as document/fee/file/instrument/microfi of	Im No	at j	20ge4851	Marra Assess
deed, does hereby, for value received, grant, or implied, to the person or persons legally following described portion of the real prope	equest to reconvey a portion bargain, sell and convey, but entitled thereto, all of the	ng received from the on of the real propert if without any covera estate held by the in-	beceliciaty und y covered by sai int or warranty,	
THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RECORDED DESCRIPTION ON A PARTIAL RELEAS THE PROPERTY INTENDED TO BE RELL	TO CORRECT AN CONTRACT		E LEGAL 91 PAGE 2528.	3
The remaining property described in said trus said deed. This partial reconveyance is made the indebtedness secured by said trust deed. In construing this instrument	of deed shall continue to be without affecting the person	held by the said trus nal liebility of any p	tee under the terr erson for payme	ns of nt of
the neuter and the singular includes the	the context so requires, the	C macarline		1
ficers duly authorized thereunto by order of the	igned trustee has hereunto he to be signed and its cor-	set his hand and sea Porate seal to be aff	l; if the undersigned because 1	nine Inec
ATED: FEBRUARY 28 , 19 94			nereanto py	118
executed by a corporation, ix corporate seal)	(leholeul	Return		
	ASPEN TIT	LE & ESCROW INC.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
he trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of newledgment opposite.)		Trustee		
TE OF OREGON,	3.490)			
Sounty of 53.	CORPORA STATE OF OREGON, Cou February 28	TE ACKNCWLEDGMI		
ersonally appeared the above named	February 28 Personally appeared			
	ASDOD THE	y that he is the Pres:	dent	
and ecknowledged the loregoing instru-	a corporation, and that the a	eal affired to 1	••••••••	
to be	scaled on behalt of said corpora and he acknowledged said ins Before me:	ration by authority of its trument to be its volume	ment was signed and Board of Directors	
)	Debbe KBerg	C-1 C	TRUCTION CONC.	
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon My communistion expires: 12-	-17-95	TE K. BERGENER Y PUBLIC - OFEGON SSION NO. 010929	
PARTIAL RECONVEYANCE		ATE OF OREGON.		THEFT
TO	SPACE DESTRICT	th day of Februa 3:43 o'clost P	record on the Y 19.94	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	LABEL IN COUN. PAGO TIES WHERE DAGO	6348 or as docu ument/microfilm No ord of Mortgages	ment/les/tile/ 	
Aspen	Cour	Witness my hand ity affixed.	and seat of	
Fees:	\$10.00		TTHE LITY	

\$

A parcel of land located in portions of Government Lots 7 and 11 in Section 16, Township 41 South, Range 12 East, Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

EXHIBIT "A"

Beginning at the Southwest corner of Parcel 1 of Minor Partition No. 66-84 from which point the monument marking the one-quarter section corner common to Sections 15 and 16, Township 41 South, Range 12 East, Willamette Meridian bears S89*43'05"E 422.77 feet and N71*09'10"E 2846.75 feet; thence N00*29'05"W 376.14 feet; thence S89*43'05"E 187.50 feet; thence S00*29'05"E 376.14 feet; thence N89*43'05"W 187.50 feet to the Point of Beginning; containing 1.62 acres, more or less, and being subject to all rights-of way and/or easements of record.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title & Escro	J, Inc.	t	he $\frac{28 \text{th}}{1000}$	day
Filed for record at request of of February A.D.,	19 94 at 3:43		A., and duly record	ded in Vol. <u>my</u>	·••
of	Mortgages	011 F 42	e <u>6348</u> Biehn Count		
		Every A	mette D	hiella	
FEE \$15.00		<i>by</i>		-7- 6	

6349